488 - 2100 nm Polarization Maintaining Fused Coupler
(PMC Series ) Rev 11L
Key Features
●
●
●
●
●

下部ロゴ2
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
PMC -①-②②②②-③③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦-⑧:
①: Configuration ②②②②: Wavelength ③③: Coupling Ratio
1 - 1 × 2 488 - 488 nm
532 - 532 nm
635 - 635 nm
780 - 780 nm
830 - 830 nm
980 - 980 nm
1064- 1064 nm
1310 - 1310 nm
1480 - 1480 nm
1550 - 1550 nm
1700 - 1700 nm
2000 - 2000 nm
SSSS - Specify
01 - 01/99
02 - 02/98
05 - 05/95
10 - 10/90
20 - 20/80
30 - 30/70
2 - 2 × 2
40 - 40/60
50 - 50/50
0.1 - 0.1/99.9
0.01 - 0.01/99.99
SS - Specify
④: Fiber Type for Tap Port
P - PM Fiber
S - Singlemode Fiber
⑤: Connector Type
1 - FC/UPC
2 - FC/APC
3 - SC/UPC
4 - SC/APC
N - None
S - Specify
⑥: Fiber Jacket
B - 250 μm Bare Fiber
L - 900 μm Loose Tube
3 - 3 mm Cable
S - Specify
⑦: Fiber Length ⑧: Fiber Type
H - 0.5 m 1 - Nufern PM 460-HP
Q - 0.75 m 2 - Nufern PM 630-HP
S - Specify 3 - Corning Panda PM 850
4 - Corning Panda PM 980
5 - Corning Panda PM 1310
6 - Corning Panda PM 1550
7 - Nufern PM 1950
8 - Nufern FUD-3460
S - Specify
Tel: +86 756 389 8035         Website: www.fiber-resources.com     Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
Φ3.0 mm
60± 1
250 μm Bare Fiber
Φ3.0 mm
76± 1
900 μm Loose Tube
3mm Cable